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レフリー： 河瀬　祐二

5 青

0.34

3-3 4 緑

1:34.06

1:34.18

2 赤

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

5 青

4 緑

1 白

3 黒

4-2

1-2

1-4

2-1

4-4

3-4

2-5

2-4

2-6

2654

3-6

1-6

札内南

池田

下士幌 4-3

浦幌

前田　弥雅

貞廣　衣織

札内南木村　結衣

大正
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髙田　実夢
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土屋　心咲

音更

丸山 夕々海
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札内南

鳥毛　唯奈

吉井　優葵 更別

石橋　陽向
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木野東 2-2

豊頃 2-3

士幌

組順位
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神野　由衣 本別中央 4-1

選手名 所　属

成田　陽愛 綠ヶ丘
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4-5忠類
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保木　陽向 西

芽室南

齊藤　杏

土井　尋菜

水野 みつば

久保　悠羽 大正

横山　千亜

衣原　礼実
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第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権４５６年大会

順位 No.

6年女子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2021/12/12
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